Announcement of the results of the International Competition “Colours of 
Orthodoxy. Albania”On September 16, 2019, the meeting of the international jury 
of the Colours of Orthodoxy: Albania International Photography Competition took 
place in Tirana.
Four hundred and seventy two photos (472) were sent in to this competition from 
fifty (50) participants from ten (10) different countries. The jury members were 
very pleased with the quality of the presented photographs. After five (5) hours of 
intensive discussions, the jury chose to select about twenty (20) photos for each